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W/40669 Freehold land ownership




W/40669

15700

N
Bat lo \ raised ridge tile with

access into the loft

cia access points into the loft
space 13-20mm gaps behind fasdi

1 - All existing masonry re pointed where necessary.
1100 = _
All existing window and door openings replaced
raised ridge tile with with new timber frames, door sets and window
access into the loft units

slates
Area for bats in roof void

volume of loft void 87.95 schwegler TWQ bat box

timber fascia boards with
a 15-20mm gap behind

access for Bats under
fascia and between
stone wallz

no access for Bats

I

and replaced with timber @ SECtlon 1
2 double doors ke slate roof no lining ./ 1:100
'\_j 1:100 - g slate roof no liring

| wEat lo w i‘

S N N S N S S ' N N N N N N S

Smmmom T e e
H H H H 1 H B

timber doors natural

(4 00

timber windows face brick



W/40669

il R L e el o

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.

Tunnel Belt

Stun Belt

Drover

Slaughter Zone

Mobile Blood Trough
Mobile blood Trough 2
Skin Puller

Skins & Hides Trough
Skin & Hides Area
Guts Bin

Hard Surface for external
waste container
Waste Bin

Muslin Room

Drying Station/Camera
Dispatch Point A
Dispatch Point B
Dressing Area

Chilled Area

Chilled Shelves

30835

8a

11—

12/

20. Hard Standing

17

18a

23148

3~




W/40669 View of north elevation




W/40669 View of south / west elevation




W/40669 View of south and east elevation
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W/40669 View of east elevat




W/40669 View of west elevation




W/40669 View of west elevation and bat mitigation barn
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W/40669 View to the east




W/40669 View of existing yard and modern outbuildings




W/40669 Farmhouse and attached outbuilding




f farmhouse and attached outbuilding

W/40669 View 0O




W/40669 Track to south
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W/40669 MOD brill gate
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W/40669 View west from access towards Pendine




W/40669 View east from the access




W/40669 Extent of C2 flood zone




W/40669 Flood map for planning Zone 3 (Rivers and Sea)
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W/40669 Proposed bat mitigation
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W/40669 Bat mitigation barn
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W/40669 Proposed wastewater treatment
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EDRYCHIAD BLAEN
FRONT ELEVATION - 1:100 EDRYCHIAD OCHR
SIDE ELEVATION - 1:100

All roof covering, windows, RWG ect, are to
remain unchanged.

All facades will have up-rated acoustic
glazing and ventilated as specified in the
Environmental Noise Assessment (Rev2)
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